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Fm?ml_____ _|foate SEESE
] aed A3 ~|Saturday. April 16, .-’H?_l_?________m__
5 g afaaifar fédt, st Saturday. April 23, 2022
3 fren yevlq gaft =22 Saturday. April 30, 2022
:1 3T FEH] FUA Saturday, June 25, 2022
T 5 |few ae dafor 22 /s Saturday, July 2, 2022
6 wrgor wfaaifiar s Saturday. July 16, 2022
7 F=rt 97 & Saturday, July 23, 2022
R  |ra syw g faz wfaafiean Saturday. July 30, 2022
0 |uE FEim Saturday, August 6, 2022
10 |=dar fTad Monday, August 15, 2022
11 |s=ae i == Saturday, August 27, 2022
12 c-1‘|q-.*-|PI{1 UgIaT B2 Saturday, September 3, 2022
13 |G Raw Monday, September 5. 2022
14 |==2 = & Saturday, September 17, 2022
15 |smeor gfaifmer o= Saturday, September 24, 2022
16 |37EE =F sHETel 9 Saturday, October 1, 2022
17 |t sEar Sunday, October 2, 2022
18 |3fT =i == Saturday, October 15, 2022
19 |&9r = wfe =2 Saturday, October 22, 2022
20 |===ERaEd Saturday. October 29, 2022
21 |usiE vl fGag Monday. October 31, 2022
22 |Frem wesa waftr =2 Saturday, November 5, 2022
23 |uitza foan femw Friday, November 11, 2022
24 |31 feag , 2 wiE (1-8) Monday, November 14, 2022
25 |7 73 () Saturday, November 19, 2022
26 |dfEar Em Saturday, November 26, 2022
T iy Saturday, December 3, 2022
fasm y=gi Saturday, December 17, 2022
il i i G Saturday, January 7, 2023
H?F—?;a;rﬁa T 22 Saturday, January 21, 2023
T fe Thursday, January 26, 2023
AT ey Tuesday, February 21, 2023
W ﬁﬁﬁ e Tuesday, February 28, 2023
ST afeen feam Wednesday, March 8, 2023




